Data sheet – SMART-EVS
TELEGROUP S.r.l.
Via L. Da Vinci, 100
50028, Tavarnelle Val di Pesa, Loc.
Sambuca (FI) – Italy
P. IVA 0438 634 0485
Tel. +39 055 80 71 267
Fax + 39 055 80 71 338

50028, Tavarnelle Val di Pesa, Loc.
Sambuca (FI) – Italy
P. IVA 0438 634 0485
Tel. +39 055 80 71 267
Fax + 39 055 80 71 338
Code Power
KVA
Max. Current
A
Dim.
 (WxHxD)
Weight
Kg
SMEVK3.5 3.5 15 450x270x350 30
SMEVK5 5 20 450x270x350 41
SMEVK7.5 7.5 28 550x270x350 48
SMEVK10 10 40 550x270x350 57
SMEVK15 15 62 590x320x400 75
SMEVK20 20 80 500x850x500 120
SMEVK30 30 130 500x850x500 150